
VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
Grand Prix Jizerských hor - Memoriál Milana Hnízdila

18.5.2014
LM 60
muži
Poř. Příjmení a jméno Nar. Průkaz Název klubu Číslo Položky Celk.

1. Varga Miroslav 1960 00000 ŠSK Šala 0000 100 98 99 99 98 99 593
2. Karel Josef 1974 03839 SSKM Loyd Jablonec nad Nisou 0055 97 95 98 99 98 97 584
3. Klimánek Miroslav 1952 03836 SSKM Loyd Jablonec nad Nisou 0055 95 97 99 94 98 99 582
4. Brožek Roman 1976 03845 SSKM Loyd Jablonec nad Nisou 0055 100 96 95 97 97 96 581
5. Rambousek Pavel 1956 07020 SSK Děčín 0043 95 95 99 98 95 95 577
6. Lemfeld Jaromír 1969 39697 SSK Manušice 0200 92 97 97 92 95 97 570
7. Hnida David 1995 37249 SSK DDM Kolín 0045 97 93 96 93 93 95 567
8. Maule Milan 1989 31453 SSKM Loyd Jablonec nad Nisou 0055 94 93 94 94 94 91 560
9. Kocmánek Petr 1971 16670 SSK Nové Lesy 0107 94 92 92 95 93 94 560

10. Táborský Josef 1938 05821 SSK Ostroměř 0214 92 94 96 92 89 95 558
11. Paprocký Miloš 1966 26374 SSK DDM Kolín 0045 93 91 92 94 97 90 557
12. Kučera Zdeněk 1961 01718 SSK Manušice 0200 87 96 95 96 92 89 555
13. Šťastný Zdeněk 1948 06809 SPORCK Stará Lysá 0437 95 95 90 94 87 90 551
14. Jeřábek Zdeněk 1940 03925 SSK Cosmanos Josefův Důl 0056 87 91 85 92 92 92 539

SM 60
ženy
Poř. Příjmení a jméno Nar. Průkaz Název klubu Číslo Položky Celk.

1. Hulíková Dana 1972 03835 SSKM Loyd Jablonec nad Nisou 0055 96 99 97 97 98 94 581
2. Franceová Kateřina 1995 35859 SSK Cosmanos Josefův Důl 0056 98 94 95 93 95 98 573
3. Korecová Hana 1980 04823 SSKM Loyd Jablonec nad Nisou 0055 94 95 96 98 92 96 571
4. Kučerová Miroslava 1962 01719 SSK Manušice 0200 91 94 96 92 93 94 560
5. Maulová Kateřina 1991 32827 SSKM Loyd Jablonec nad Nisou 0055 91 91 94 88 89 91 544
6. Hubená Šárka 1977 40136 SSK Manušice 0200 91 93 86 91 88 91 540

SM 60
dorost
Poř. Příjmení a jméno Nar. Průkaz Název klubu Číslo Položky Celk.

1. Janoušková Kateřina 1996 36653 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 0366 97 100 99 99 98 97 590
2. Nepejchal Filip 1999 37922 SSK DDM Kolín 0045 99 99 98 97 96 94 583
3. Brabcová Karolína 2000 35852 SSK Manušice 0200 98 99 98 95 93 98 581
4. Paprocká Kateřina 1998 38990 SSK DDM Kolín 0045 95 98 100 96 91 98 578
5. Špitálský Jaroslav 1997 37692 SSK Manušice 0200 94 96 97 97 98 94 576
6. Mikulčík Radek 1999 38925 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 0366 93 96 99 95 94 97 574
7. Kubr Josef 2001 39033 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 0366 95 96 93 97 93 97 571
8. Šulcová Kateřina 2000 39448 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 0366 97 98 96 92 94 94 571
9. Bajanová Lucie 1998 39446 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 0366 98 92 95 96 94 95 570

10. Zmátlo Matěj 2001 39275 SSK DDM Kolín 0045 96 95 95 92 96 96 570
11. Kopecká Michaela 2000 39247 SSK DDM Kolín 0045 91 95 94 97 95 95 567
12. Tuček Martin 1998 36223 SSK Manušice 0200 93 91 97 95 97 93 566
13. Adamovičius Tomas 1998 39447 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 0366 96 93 93 96 95 91 564
14. Landová Kateřina 2002 00999 SSKM Loyd Jablonec nad Nisou 0055 96 90 96 96 93 91 562
15. Novotný Lukáš 2003 39761 SSK DDM Kolín 0045 94 91 97 91 94 95 562
16. Soukup Jakub 1999 40052 SSK Ostroměř 0214 92 92 93 95 95 95 562



17. Skalová Kateřina 2000 39974 SSK DDM Kolín 0045 93 92 93 94 93 93 558
18. Borkovcová Klára 1996 37418 Škoda Mladá Boleslav 0205 88 92 94 92 97 94 557
19. Kimáková Kateřina 2000 39902 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 0366 95 95 93 90 94 90 557
20. Dvořák Tomáš 2000 38922 SSK DDM Kolín 0045 92 92 91 95 92 91 553
21. Neumanová Barbora 2001 39461 SSK DDM Kolín 0045 90 90 89 93 95 92 549
22. Kailová Michaela 1999 39200 SSK Manušice 0200 87 95 90 92 88 97 549
23. Veselá Michaela 2000 39864 SSK DDM Kolín 0045 85 84 93 89 88 92 531
24. Durchánek Matouš 2000 00999 SSKM Loyd Jablonec nad Nisou 0055 88 90 87 92 87 86 530
25. Pírek Martin 2002 39203 SSK Manušice 0200 84 88 86 93 90 86 527
26. Bílek Ondřej 2003 39986 SSK Manušice 0200 87 86 86 85 87 91 522
27. Desenská Eliška 2003 00999 SSKM Loyd Jablonec nad Nisou 0055 89 87 85 83 84 90 518
28. Rejnart Karel 2002 00999 SSKM Loyd Jablonec nad Nisou 0055 89 86 82 84 84 86 511
29. Bílek Tomáš 2000 00999 SSKM Loyd Jablonec nad Nisou 0055 68 80 78 80 81 81 468
30. Mahdal Daniel 2001 00999 SSKM Loyd Jablonec nad Nisou 0055 79 61 62 47 55 76 380

SM,LM 3x20
muži, ženy
Poř. Příjmení a jméno Nar. Průkaz Název klubu Číslo Položky Celk.

1. Franceová Kateřina 1980 35859 SSK Cosmanos Josefův Důl 0056 98 94 95 92 89 90 558
2. Brožek Roman 1976 03845 SSKM Loyd Jablonec nad Nisou 0055 100 96 92 89 88 88 553
3. Klimánek Miroslav 1952 03836 SSKM Loyd Jablonec nad Nisou 0055 95 97 88 92 81 81 534
4. Šťastný Zdeněk 1948 06809 SPORCK Stará Lysá 0437 95 95 84 87 79 83 523
5. Karel Josef 1974 03839 SSKM Loyd Jablonec nad Nisou 0055 97 95 80 86 80 84 522
6. Kučera Zdeněk 1930 01718 SSK Manušice 0200 87 96 75 86 77 86 507

SM,LM 3x20
dorost
Poř. Příjmení a jméno Nar. Průkaz Název klubu Číslo Položky Celk.

1. Nepejchal Filip 1999 37922 SSK DDM Kolín 0045 99 99 94 94 93 91 570
2. Janoušková Kateřina 1996 36653 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 0366 97 100 95 96 87 90 565
3. Brabcová Karolína 2000 35852 SSK Manušice 0200 98 99 92 90 87 90 556
4. Bajanová Lucie 1998 39446 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 0366 98 92 94 94 92 85 555
5. Borkovcová Klára 1996 37418 Škoda Mladá Boleslav 0205 88 92 94 93 91 90 548
6. Špitálský Jaroslav 1997 37692 SSK Manušice 0200 94 96 90 89 89 89 547
7. Tuček Martin 1998 36223 SSK Manušice 0200 93 91 89 93 89 85 540
8. Kailová Michaela 1999 39200 SSK Manušice 0200 87 95 86 92 86 92 538
9. Mikulčík Radek 1999 38925 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 0366 93 96 85 89 79 82 524

10. Adamovičius Tomas 1998 39447 SSK Ruprechtice Liberec 0366 96 93 80 83 74 73 499
11. Skalová Kateřina 2000 39974 SSK DDM Kolín 0045 93 92 79 87 66 61 478
12. Zmátlo Matěj 2001 39275 SSK DDM Kolín 0045 96 95 68 63 61 59 442
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